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Event Name Date Start Location Description
MS Girls Basketball @ Somerset Cental Thu 11/21/2024 4:00 pm Somerset Central Miramar
Miramar
MS Girls Basketball vs. St. Paul Lutheran | Fri 11/22/2024 3:45 pm East Campus WA - Gym
MS Girls Basketball @ Boca Christian Mon 12/02/2024 4:00 pm Boca Raton Christian
MS Girls Basketball @ Somerset Key Tue 12/03/2024 3:30 pm Somerset Key
MS Girls Basketball vs. Somerset Miramar | Fri 12/06/2024 3:30 pm East Campus WA - Gym
MS Girls Basketball @ Bethany Christian |Wed 12/11/2024 4:30 pm Bethany Christian School
MS Girls Basketball vs. Trinity Lutheran Thu 12/12/2024 4:45 pm East Campus WA - Gym
MS Girls Basketball @ Coral Springs Mon 12/16/2024 3:30 pm Coral Springs Charter
Charter
MS Girls Basketball vs. Abundant Life Tue 01/07/2025 3:30 pm East Campus WA - Gym
MS Girls Basketball @ Somerset Prep Fri 01/10/2025 7:00 pm Somerset Preparatory Academy
Charter School at North
Lauderdale
MS Girls Basketball @ University School | Fri 01/17/2025 4:00 pm University School
MS Girls Basketball @ American Heritage |Sat 01/18/2025 10:00 am American Heritage School




